Northeast Regional Field / HunterBerwick Archery Club

Men's Unlimited / AA Class
Rich Jackson
Ryan Spencer
Donnie Spencer
Larry Neely

Men's Unlimited / A Class
Frank Bello
Ralph Ferraro
Mike Lunger

Men's Unlimited / B Class
Will Stahl

Men's Bowhunter Unlimited / B Class
Jerry Mack

Men's Senior Unlimited
John Frey
Ed Sklaney

Men's Senior Plus Unlimited
Leo Talanca
Chuck Russo
Fred Paden

Women's Unlimited / A Class
Maryann Jackson
Vanessa Spencer

Tracy Lunger

Women's Bowhunter Unlimited / B Class
Linda Stahl

Men's Freestyle / B Class
Bill Barnes

Men's FITA Freestyle / A Class
Jim Hancock

Male Junior Unlimited / AA Class

Club
TRO
TRO
TRO
No Club

NBA
LRA
DTA

SHIK

Keystone

BAC
BC

BAC
BAC
BAC

TRO
TRO
DTA

SHIK

BAC

BAC

Score
545
541
540
Inc.

529
526
513

Inc.

461

475
Inc.

509
Inc.
Inc.

515
501
476

Inc.

386

450

Place
1st
2nd

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

Award
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Jump

New
Record

Yes



Northeast Regional Field / HunterBerwick Archery Club

Cole Spencer TRO
Anthony Ferraro LRA

Female Junior Unlimited
Emalee Lunger DTA

Female Cadet Unlimited / Bowhunter
Unlimted / AA Class

Bethany Lunger DTA
Male Cadet Unlimited / Bowhunter Unlimted
/ A Class
Wyatt Mack DTA

Male Pre Cadet Unlimited
JD Lunger DTA

Husband / Wife Unlimited Team
Rich & Maryann Jackson TRO

Total Shooters: 26

The Berwick Archery Club would like to thank everyone for attending the Regional Field / Hunter Round.

512
503

422

457

419

466

1060

1st Yes
Not Class

1st Yes
Not Class

1st Yes

Yes

Yes



