## Northeast Regional Field / HunterBerwick Archery Club

						New
Men's Unlimited / AA Class	Club	Score	Place	Award	Jump	Record
Rich Jackson	TRO	545	1st	Yes		
Ryan Spencer	TRO	541	2nd	Yes		
Donnie Spencer	TRO	540				
Larry Neely	No Club	Inc.				
Men's Unlimited / A Class						
Frank Bello	NBA	529	1st	Yes		
Ralph Ferraro	LRA	526				
Mike Lunger	DTA	513				
Men's Unlimited / B Class						
Will Stahl	SHIK	Inc.				
Men's Bowhunter Unlimited / B Class						
Jerry Mack	Keystone	461	1st	Yes		
Men's Senior Unlimited						
John Frey	BAC	475	1st	Yes		
Ed Sklaney	ВС	Inc.				
Men's Senior Plus Unlimited						
Leo Talanca	BAC	509	1st	Yes		
Chuck Russo	BAC	Inc.				
Fred Paden	BAC	Inc.				
Women's Unlimited / A Class						
Maryann Jackson	TRO	515	1st	Yes		Yes
Vanessa Spencer	TRO	501				
Tracy Lunger	DTA	476				
Women's Bowhunter Unlimited / B Class						
Linda Stahl	SHIK	Inc.				
Men's Freestyle / B Class						
Bill Barnes	BAC	386	1st	Yes		
Men's FITA Freestyle / A Class						
Jim Hancock	BAC	450	1st	Yes		

## Northeast Regional Field / HunterBerwick Archery Club

Cole Spencer Anthony Ferraro	TRO LRA	512 503	1st	Yes	
Female Junior Unlimited Emalee Lunger	DTA	422	Not Class		
Female Cadet Unlimited / Bowhunter					
Unlimted / AA Class Bethany Lunger	DTA	457	1st	Yes	
Male Cadet Unlimited / Bowhunter Unlimited / A Class					
Wyatt Mack	DTA	419	Not Class		
Male Pre Cadet Unlimited JD Lunger	DTA	466	1st	Yes	Yes
Husband / Wife Unlimited Team Rich & Maryann Jackson	TRO	1060			Yes

Total Shooters: 26

The Berwick Archery Club would like to thank everyone for attending the Regional Field / Hunter Round.